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WIL 1073 WIL
Willey diaries J. (O. F. Willey & Co.) r. 108 Prospect

PI
Willey James, r. 33 Kearny
Willey James, r. 425 Clenieutina
Willey James F., teamster, r. 382 Dolores
Willey John, patent medicines, r. 1515 Market
Willey John L., tanner, r. 2927 Mission
Willey John M., physiciafl and Burgeon, office

and r. 949 Mission
Willey Kate Mrs., branch bakery and varieties, 2927

Mission ,

"Willey O. P. & Co. (Otis F. and Charles J.

Willey) importers, manufacturers and dealers
carriages, wagons and harness, 427 Montgomery

Willey Oscar F., physician, r. 16 Sumner
Willey Otis F. (O. F. Willey & Co.) r. 710 California
Willey Samuel H., freight clerk P. C. SS. Dakota
Willey William, backman. Avenue House
1^- Willey. See Willy
Willhoff -, traveling salesman, r. 435 Bush
Willi Joseph, brewer, r. 1429 Pine
William Alois, beltmaker, r. 7H8 Bryant
William Gregory, gardener, 2720 Mis^sion

William Harry, engineer, r. 912 Lyon
William Joseph M., shlpcarpenter, r. 112fi Howard
Willium Tell House, Frederick Gercke proprie-

tor, 315-323 Bush
William William R.. clerk chief paymaster Military

Division Pacific, r. 842 Mission
Williams A., seaman, r. North Pacific Hotel
Williams Aaron Rev., r. 013 Mission
Williams Abram P. (Livingston & Co.) r. 504 Geary
Williams A. H., laborer, r. 321 Pacific

Williams Albert, catcher Pac. Rolling Mills

Williams Albert Kev., clergyman, r. Commercial Ho-
tel

Williams Albert H., clerk J. C. Johnson & Co., r. 1316

Mason
Williams Alexander, cook, r. 207 Third
Williams Alexander, mining, r. 516 Pacific

Williams Alfred E., engineer, r. 433 McAllister

Williams Alfred S., drayman, r. 719 Harrison

Williams Amanda, cook 14 Stanly PI

Williams Amos L., book agent, r. 9 Mint Av
AVilliams Amos M., stonecutter, r. 707 Francisco

Williams Andrew, boilermaker Fulton Iron Works
Williams Andrew, seaman, r. 9 Beale PI
Williams Andrew C, teamster, r. 732 Fourth
Williams Andrew M., club rooms, r. 1109 Stockton

Williams Anna B. Mrs., r. 832 Folsom
Williams Annie Miss, teacher, r. 307 O'Farrell

Williams Annie Mrs., r. 18 Mason
Williams Auburn L., coremaker, r. 218 Harrison

Williams Augustus, grain weigher, r. 20 Louisa

Williams Augustus, laborer S. P. C. RR., r. 20 Clara

Williams Augustus, packer Cahn, Nickelsburg & Co.,

r. 544 Linden
Williams Ben. (Bisbee, Williams & Co.) r. 1616 Geary

Williams Brothers (Chester and Henry L.) leather

and shoe findings, 569 Market
Williams C, r. 605 Broadway
Williams C. A. Mrs., proptr Sacramento House, SE

cor Third and Mission
Williams Carrie Miss, teacher languages, r. 5ii Pros-

pect PI
Williams Catherine Miss, teacher muBic, r. 426 Clem-

entina
Williams CatheriBe A., widow, r. 2011 Mission

Williams C. B., laborer Pac. Rolling Mills

Williams Champion, bookkeeper L. E. White, r. Oak-

land
Williams Chester (Williams Brothers) r. 2121 Larkin

Williams Charles, cook New Wisconsin Hotel, 902

Montgomery „ ,,. .

Williams Charles, drayman and stevedore, 7 Mission

Williams Charles, engineer Pac. Oil and Lead Works,

r. 620 Fourth
Williams Charles, laborer, r. North Pacific Hotel

Williams Charles, laborer Presidio Reservation

Williams Charles, seaman, r. 37 Pacific

Williams Charles, seaman, r. 409 Pacific

Williams Charles, seaman P. C. SS. George W. Elder

Williams Charles, rigger, r. 532 Folsom
Williams Charles, teamster, r. 20 Ash Av
Williams Charles, waiter, r. 115 Oregon

Williams Charles C, restaurant, 2197 Powell

Williams Charles E., furniture dealer, r. 2524 Bush

Williams Charles F., carpenter, r. Philadelphia House

Williams Charles H., bookkeeper C. C. Burr & Co., r.

1713 Webster

Williams Charles H., foreman A. M. Ebbets, r. 106
Hickory A,v

Williams Charles H., laborer, r. 54 Sacramento
Williams Charles J., bookbinder Bartling k Kimball,

r. 113 Twelfth
Williams Charles J. .printer 8. F. Newspaper Union, r.

1219 Mission
Williams Charles L. (C. L. Williams & Co.) r. Oak-

land
Williams Charles W., r. American Exchange
Wlllium8 Cliauncey B., contractor, and manu-

facturer glove leather, office 528 California, room
3. r. 214 Dorlaud

Williams Chris, teamster, r. 1921 Pacific
Williams C. L. & Co. (Charles L. Williams) druggists

and mnfrs giant cement. 779 MisBion
Williams Coleman C,clerk W. & J. Sloane & Co.,r. 126

Golden Gate Av
Williams Cordelia Mrs., r. 121 O'Farrell
Williams Cornelius, molder, r. 839 Nineteenth
Williams C. P.. captain schr Dare, office 44 Market,

r. Oakland
Williams Daniel A., r. 4.52 Minna
Williams David H.. r. 26 Willdws Av, rear
Willinms, Dimond <fc Co. (Henry B. Williams,

William H. Dimond and Andronlcus Cheese-
broiigh) shipping and commission mercliaiits,
agents Pacific Mail SS. Co., Pacific Steam Naviga-
tion Co., Panama RR. Co., Cunard R. M. SS. Co.,
California Line Clipper Ships from New York,
Hawaiian Line Packets, The Marine Insurance
Co. of London, China Traders Insurance Co. (lim-
ited) Baldwin Locomotive Works, of Philadel-
phia, and A. Whitney & Sons Car Wheel Manufac-
turing Co., office 202 Market and 3 Pine, rooms
2-3

Williams E., chief engineer O. and O. SS. Belgic
Williams Eben B., attorney at law, 426 California,

rooms 9-10, r. 320 O'Farrell
Williams E. D., conductor N. B. and M. RR.
Williams Edmund R.,; catcher Pac. Rolling Mills, r.

NW cor Shasta and Louisiana, rear
Williams Edward, steward J. Bertz, r. 16 Mason
Williams Edward A., blacksmith A. Pfelflfer, r. 431

Folsom
clerk, r. 325 Fourth
cleaner Palace Dye Works, r. 36

Williams Edward A.,

Williams Edward F.,

Crocker
Williams Edward W.
Williams Edward W

clerk, r. 325 Fourth
painter, r. 1420 Jackson

Williams Edwards C, office 40 California, room 1, r.

Oakland
Williams Edwin A., bookkeeper, r. 212 Seventh
Williams Elizabeth Miss, operator Standard Shirt

Factory, r. 42 Dorlaud
Williams Elizabeth Mrs., artist, studio 120 Sutter,

room 40
Williams Elizabeth M., widow, r. 8 Hayes
Williams Ella, domestic 1612 Turk
Williams Ella Miss, dressmaker, r. 1616 Mason
Williams Emile, salesman F. M. L. Peters & Oo., r.

722 Washington
Williams Emily, weaver 8. F. Pioneer Woolen Fac-

tory, r. NE cor Larkin and Bay
Williams Ernest D., clerk wholesale dept A. L. Ban-

croft & Co., r. Oakland
Williams Esek H., teamster, r. 1031 Market
Williams Eugene A., loom fixer S. F. Pioneer Woolen

Factory, r. NE cor Larkin and Bay
Williams Eugene F. letter carrier Post Office, r. 3 Glen

Park Av
Williams Evan D., blacksmith, 610 Howard
Williams F. A., millwright, r. 781 Mission
Williams Fannie Mrs., dressmaker, r. 775 Mission,

rear
Williams F. F., reporter Examiner, r. 308 Sutter

Williams Frances, widow, r. 24 Clara

Williiims Frank, r. 230 Kearny
Williams Frank, bartender, r. 409 Drumm
Williams Frank, carpenter, r. 42 Dorlaud
Williams Frank, master mariner, r. 412 Taylor
Williams Frank, mate, r. 1309 Broadway
Williams Frank, property man Emerson's Standard

Theater, r. 520 Hush
Williams Frank, seaman P. M. SS. Granada
Williams Frank, stoneyard, 17 Eddy. r. 27 Eddy
Williams Frank, waiter, r. 217 Second
Williams Frank A., compositor Post, r. 1420 Jackson

Williams Frank R., law student E. I. Hutchinson, r.

110 J4 Turk
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